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Группа №1
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Белых Мария
Меньшикова Александра
Попова Милана
Нижевясова Мария
Хачатурова Мария
Горб София

ШСК Уральский пятибо
ЦРФ Falcon, БАРС
БАРС
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
РОО ФФТО

V5 V5 V5 V5 V5
4 V5 V5 V5 V5
2 4 4 3 V5
3 1 V5 V5 V5
2 2 V5 4 V5
0 0 0 0 0

1.000 +14 25 1
0.800 +12 24 2
0.200 -2 18 5
0.600 +1 19 3
0.400 0 18 4
0.000 -25 0 6

Группа №2
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Мельникова Дарья
Мельникова София
Зайченко Ксения
Хачатурова Екатерина
Абдулина Анна
Кокорина Милалика

ШСК Уральский пятиборе
БАРС
СШОР Ермак
СШОР Ермак
РОО ФФТО
РОО ФФТО

2 2 V5 V5 V5
V5 2 V5 V5 V5
V5 V5 V5 V5 V5
3 3 0 V5 4
3 4 3 4 V5
4 1 3 V5 4

0.600 -1 19 3
0.800 +7 22 2
1.000 +15 25 1
0.200 -9 15 6
0.200 -5 19 4
0.200 -7 17 5

Группа №3
Н/П ПКЗ НУ Ранг

Ахмадулина Алина
Меньшикова Софья
Булатова Диана
Никифорова Татьяна
Бродникова Вероника
Сатина Арина

БАРС
ЦРФ Falcon, БАРС
МАУ ФСОЦ
СШОР Ермак
РОО ФФТО
РОО ФФТО

V5 V5 1 V5 3
4 V5 2 V5 2
4 4 1 V5 1

V2 V3 V5 V5 V2
1 0 2 2 1

V5 V5 V5 1 V5

0.600 +3 19 3
0.400 +1 18 4
0.200 -7 15 5
1.000 +10 17 1
0.000 -19 6 6
0.800 +12 21 2
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Упорядочено по рангу, 18 спортсменов

Ранг Фамилия Имя П Н/П УН УП ПКЗ Статус
1 Зайченко Ксения 5 1.000 25 10 +15 Квалифиц
2 Белых Мария 5 1.000 25 11 +14 Квалифиц
3 Никифорова Татьяна 5 1.000 17 7 +10 Квалифиц
4 Меньшикова Александра 4 0.800 24 12 +12 Квалифиц
5 Сатина Арина 4 0.800 21 9 +12 Квалифиц
6 Мельникова София 4 0.800 22 15 +7 Квалифиц
7 Ахмадулина Алина 3 0.600 19 16 +3 Квалифиц
8 Нижевясова Мария 3 0.600 19 18 +1 Квалифиц
9 Мельникова Дарья 3 0.600 19 20 -1 Квалифиц
10 Меньшикова Софья 2 0.400 18 17 +1 Квалифиц
11 Хачатурова Мария 2 0.400 18 18 0 Квалифиц
12 Попова Милана 1 0.200 18 20 -2 Квалифиц
13 Абдулина Анна 1 0.200 19 24 -5 Квалифиц
14 Кокорина Милалика 1 0.200 17 24 -7 Квалифиц
15 Булатова Диана 1 0.200 15 22 -7 Выбывший
16 Хачатурова Екатерина 1 0.200 15 24 -9 Выбывший
17 Бродникова Вероника 0 0.000 6 25 -19 Выбывший
18 Горб София 0 0.000 0 25 -25 Выбывший
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